
North 

 

East 

South 

West 

201C 

201D 

202B 
202E 

201D 

Gem 2nd 

201B 

202D 

210A 

RA Room 

*All rooms are single unless marked with db 

202C 

201E-db 

204B 

204C 

204D 

206B 

206C 

206D 

206E-db 

207B 

207C 207A 

210B 



North 

 

East 

South 

West 

301C 

301D 

302B 
302E 

201D 

Gem 3rd 

301B 

302D 

309D 

*All rooms are single unless marked with db 

302C 

301E 

304B 

304C 

304D 

306B 

306C 

306D 

306E-db 

307B 

307C 307A-db 

309C 

307D 

309B-db 



North 

 

East 

South 

West 

401C 

401D 

402B-db 
402E 

201D 

Gem 4th 

401B 

402D 

409A-db 

RA Room 

*All rooms are single unless marked with db 

402C 

401E 

404B 

404C 

404D 

406B 

406C 

406D 

406E-db 

407B 

407C 407A-db 
407D 


